

					Lawrence-Lynch Corp		MCE Dirtworks, Inc.		The Hatch Group, Inc		
					\$ 483,541.9		\$ 0		\$ 529,500.0		
Items	Item#	Unit	Quantity	Estimated	Estimated	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
				UnitCost							
Chatham **MASSDOT REQUIRED** (10)											
Street Sweeping	101.3	LF	5000	\$0.48	\$0.80	\$4,000.00	\$0.50	\$2,500.00	\$4.00	\$20,000.00	
Fine Grading and Compacting	170	SY	475	\$0.01	\$14.00	\$6,650.00	\$0.01	\$4.75	\$25.00	\$11,875.00	
Test Pit	191.7	EA	6	\$750.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	
Drainage Structure Adjusted	220	EA	20	\$250.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00	\$950.00	\$19,000.00	
Drainage Structure Rebuilt	220.2	EA	5	\$225.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$950.00	\$4,750.00	
Gate Box Adjusted	358	EA	9	\$175.00	\$230.00	\$2,070.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00	\$950.00	\$8,550.00	
Reclaimed Pavement for Base Course (Including Calcium Chloride)	403.3	SY	12200	\$6.30	\$6.10	\$74,420.00	\$6.90	\$84,180.00	\$3.00	\$36,600.00	
Hot Mix Asphalt	460	TON	2830	\$135.50	\$138.50	\$391,955.00	\$139.00	\$393,370.00	\$130.00	\$367,900.00	
Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course for Miscellaneous Work	472	TON	160	\$295.00	\$285.00	\$45,600.00	\$250.00	\$40,000.00	\$300.00	\$48,000.00	
Sawing Asphalt Pavement	482.3	LF	975	\$12.50	\$14.50	\$14,137.50	\$4.50	\$4,387.50	\$7.00	\$6,825.00	
						\$551,432.50		\$541,092.25		\$529,500.00	
Falmouth **MASSDOT REQUIRED** (4)											
Pavement Milling	129	SY	35317	\$3.25	\$2.70	\$95,355.90	\$5.25	\$185,414.25	\$2.85	\$100,653.45	
Drainage Structure Adjusted	220	EA	28	\$620.00	\$535.00	\$14,980.00	\$550.00	\$15,400.00	\$950.00	\$26,600.00	
Drainage Structure Rebuilt	220.2	LF	2	\$785.00	\$853.00	\$1,706.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00	
Hot Mix Asphalt	460	TON	2972	\$103.00	\$125.00	\$371,500.00	\$175.00	\$520,100.00	\$130.00	\$386,360.00	
						\$483,541.90		\$722,514.25		\$515,513.45	